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LOEVY + LOEVY Scott Rauscher <scott@loevy.com>

Ben Baker and Clarissa Glenn v. City of Chicago, et al., Case No. 16 C 8940

Daniel M. Noland <dnoland@burnsnoland.com> Wed, Apr 24, 2024 at 4:28 PM
To: Scott Rauscher <scott@loevy.com>, "web@halemonico.com" <web@halemonico.com>

Cc: Anthony Zecchin <azecchin@halemonico.com>, "Brian P. Gainer" <gainerb@)jbltd.com>, Eric Palles
<epalles@mohangroble.com>, Heather Barhorst <hbarhorst@burnsnoland.com>, "Paul A. Michalik"
<pmichalik@burnsnoland.com>, "Terrence M. Burns" <tburns@burnsnoland.com>, "kolivier@halemonico.com"
<kolivier@halemonico.com>

Scott,
Fyi, Certain Defendants will not withdraw their motion if plaintiffs withdraw Dr. McCarthy.
Dan
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